Towards:     Labor   charges 
; 

S No. Description Amount 
1. Brief description of work done:  

Towards:- External  Painting work done         
Total Amount is s Rs :91,165/- 

Work Done from 10-11-2025 to 20-12-2025                             

Rs:36,466/- 

Amount in word : Thirty Six  Thousand   Four   Hundred  sixty Six only /-  
                                                                                                                    Sing 

Bill for  Hire Equipment  charges 
                                                    Mylaram Vijayalaxmi

[...]

Allowance for Hire Equipment    charges 
; 

S No. Description Amount 
1. Brief description of work done:  

Towards:- External  Painting work done         
Total Amount is s Rs :91,165/- 

Work Done from 10-11-2025 to 20-12-2025                             

Rs:36,466/- 

Amount in word : Thirty Six  Thousand   Four   Hundred  sixty Six only /-  
                                                                                                                    Sing 

Bill for  Consumable charges 
                                                    Mylaram Vijayalaxmi

[...]

Allowance for consumable   charges 
; 

S No. Description Amount 
1. Brief description of work done:  

Towards:- External  Painting work done         
Total Amount is s Rs :91,165/- 

Work Done from 10-11-2025 to 20-12-2025                             

Rs:18,233/- 

Amount in word : Eighteen   Thousand  Two   Hundred  Thirty Three only /-  
                                                                                                                    Sing